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II            Items listed below have been withdrawn or deferred to a later date: 

06-9-CZ14-4

06-9-CC-2

07-2-CC-2

06-10-CZ10-2

EUREKA COVE, LLC

LEXUS OF KENDALL AUTO PARK

KENDALL PROPERTIES & INVESTMENTS

RENE MIGUEL VALDEZ

06-3

06-285

06-274

05-364

Posted:      02-12-07       

31-55-40 

22-55-39 

24-54-38 

15-54-40 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Hearing Date:  FEBRUARY 8, 2007

 

Applicant to paid readvertisement fee.

No further advertisement.

With leave to amend, readvertisement to be paid by
applicant.

With leave to amend and applicant to pay readvertisement
fee.

Deferred Indefinitely

Deferred To Date Certain (02/22/07)

Deferred To Date Certain (03/22/07)

Deferred To Date Certain (04/26/07)
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III           The Items listed below may be appealed to Circuit Court

07-2-CC-1 TCML LLC 05-260

Posted:      02-12-07       

27-53-40 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Z107

Hearing Date:  FEBRUARY 8, 2007

Appeals to Circuit Court must be made within thirty (30) days of the date the resolution is
transmitted to the Clerk's Office

Approved


