Posted: 02-12-07



## **BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS**

**Hearing Date: FEBRUARY 8, 2007** 

## Il Items listed below have been withdrawn or deferred to a later date:

06-9-CZ14-4	EUREKA COVE, LLC  Deferred Indefinitely  Applicant to paid readvertisement fee.	06-3	31-55-40
06-9-CC-2	LEXUS OF KENDALL AUTO PARK Deferred To Date Certain (02/22/07) No further advertisement.	06-285	22-55-39
07-2-CC-2	KENDALL PROPERTIES & INVESTMENTS Deferred To Date Certain (03/22/07) With leave to amend, readvertisement to be paid by applicant.	06-274	24-54-38
06-10-CZ10-2	RENE MIGUEL VALDEZ  Deferred To Date Certain (04/26/07)  With leave to amend and applicant to pay readvertisement fee.	05-364	15-54-40

Posted: 02-12-07



## **BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS**

**Hearing Date: FEBRUARY 8, 2007** 

## III The Items listed below may be appealed to Circuit Court

Appeals to Circuit Court must be made within thirty (30) days of the date the resolution is transmitted to the Clerk's Office

07-2-CC-1 TCML LLC 05-260 27-53-40

Approved Z107